
 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026 

April 
 Commencement of New Academic Session 
  Play Group A – 03/04/2025 
  Class III to X – 03/04/2025 
  Nursery to II – 10/04/2025 
* Class Test: 3rd week onwards  
* Earth Day – 22nd April 
* Student Council election - 26th April 
 

May 
* Periodic Assessment - I (PA-I) - 12th May                         

onwards 
* Capacity Building Program (CBP) for 
   Teacher - 24th May 

June 
* World Environment Day – 5th June 
* Class Test: 3rd week onwards 
* International Yoga Day – 21st June 
* Summer Camp – 25th to 29th June 
 

July 
* Idea Competition – 12th July  
* Periodic Assessment-II (PA-II) - 17th July 
 onwards  

* Art Competition (Nursery - X): 26th July 
 

August 
* Recitation Competition – 2nd Aug 
* Rhymes Competition – 9th Aug 
* National Library Day – 12th Aug 
* Observance of Patriots Day, Hand   
  Writing Competition (I-X) and 
  Story Telling (PG – UKG) - 13th Aug 
* Summer Semester Assessment (PG-X)  
   – 21st Aug onwards 
* National Sports Day – 29th Aug 
 

September 
* School Exam Result Analysis/ Review              
   Meeting 
 * Declaration of Summer Semester Assessment 
   (SSA), PTM - 18th Sept  
* Class Test: 3rd week onwards  
* Science Seminar: 20th Sep 
* Memory Genius Contest: 27th Sep 

October 
*Community Outreach Program – 2nd Oct 
* Observance of Teachers’ Day - 5th Oct 
* G.K Olympiad (IGKO) – 8th Oct 
* Spelling Competition - 11th Oct 
* Periodic Assessment-III (PA-III) – 13thOct 
  Onwards 
* United Nations Day – 24th Oct 
* Quiz Competition – 25th Oct 
 

November 
* Music Fest – 1st Nov   
* Extempore Speech – 8th Nov 
* Class Test 2nd week onwards 
* Inter House Debate Competition - 15th Nov 
* National Library Week 14th – 20th  
* Annual Sports Meet: 20th – 26th Nov 
* IEO- 11th, NSO - 13th Nov 
* IHO - 19th, IMO - 28th Nov 
 

December 
* Pre-Board – I & Periodic Assessment-IV        
(PG-IX) – 8th Dec onwards 

* Pre-Board - I Result Review Meeting: 
   20th Dec 
* Exhibition and Annual day- 23rd Dec 
 

January 
* Pre-Board - II: 5th Jan, 2026 onwards 
* Class Test 3rd week onwards 
* Pre – Board - II Result Review Meeting:     
   24th Jan, 2026 
* ISSO - 23rd Jan, 2026, ICSO – 22nd Jan, 2026 

February 
* Commencement of WSA – 9th – 24th Feb, 2026 
* School Exam Result Analysis/ Review 
   Meeting 
 

March 
* Declaration of promotion            
  examination (WSA), PTM - 2nd March, 2026 

 

 
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of Festival 
No. of 
Day 

Date Days 

1 
Sajibu Cheiraoba 

(Goura) 
1 14th April Monday 

2 Good Friday 1 18th April Friday 

3 Khongjom Day 1 23rd April Wednesday 

4 May Day 1 1st May Thursday 

5 Eid-ul-Juha 1 7th June Saturday 

6 Summer Vacation 12 23rd June-4th July Mon-Fri 

7 Kang Chingba 1 5th July Saturday 

8 Independence Day 1 15th August Friday 

9 
Krishna 

Janmasthami 
1 16th August Saturday 

10 Durga Puja  1 29th September  Monday 

11 Irabot Day 1 30th September Tuesday 

12 Gandhi Jayenti 1 2nd October  Thursday 

13 Diwali 1 21st October Tuesday 

14 Gobardhan Puja 1 22nd October Wednesday 

15 Ningol Chakouba 1 23rd October Thursday 

16 Nupilal 1 12th December  Friday 

17 Winter Vacation 8 25th Dec’25-1stJan’26 Thur-Thur 

18 Republic Day 1 26th January’26 Monday 

19 Yaosang 5 03rd - 07th Mar’26 Tue-Sat 

20 Eid-ul Fitr 1 21st March Sat 
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